
   

 

 

Main Campus   

Official Members Telephone Number Email Address 

Olivia Green (504) 248-8792 Oliviasweetdreams3@gmail.com   
Vernisha Claiborne (504) 516-5549 vclaiborne18@gmail.com  
Mr. Robair (504) 327-9720 Dclaiborne18@gmail.com  
Brenda Thierry (504) 408-4434  brenda.thierry@yahoo.com  
   

Taylor Campus    

Official Members   

Toya Gray (504) 363-9980 toyakgray11@gmail.com  
Damone Lynch (510) 860-1164 damonesl1@gmail.com  
Briana O’neal (504) 230-1204 brianaoneal21@gmail.com  
   

Kennedy’s    

Official Members   

Carolyn Legard (504) 345-3114 legard61@gmail.com  

Me’Quell Magee (504) 382-0715 mequellmagee@gmail.com  

   

Shelia’s Kiddie Cottage   

Official Members   

Jamika Wynder (504) 270-9056 jwynder55@gmail.com  

   

Educare   

Official Members   

Mary Mason  (504) 628-8869 marym765@live.com  

   

Community Slate of Officers   
Zwila Martinez (504) 258-9497 Zmartinez1977@gmail.com 
Danielle Wright   danielle.wright@navigatenola.com 
Gregory Neal Rattler, Jr. MPH  gnrattlerjr@gmail.com 
Dr. Ramona Perkins (504) 813-0810 rperkins@xula.edu  
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